2024 MIAC Volleyball Athletes of the Week

DATE
11/11/2024

11/11/2024

11/04/2024

11/04/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/21/2024

10/21/2024

10/14/2024

10/14/2024

10/07/2024

10/07/2024

09/30/2024

09/30/2024

ATHLETE

Kasie Tweet

Lauren Klaith

Audrey
Spolidoro

Lauren Klaith

Kasie Tweet

Bri Van Well

Kasie Tweet

Lexie Petrick

Maren

Sundberg

Peyton Howie

Macie
Malchow

Grace Solberg

Kaitlyn Kotek

Peyton Howie

SPORT
Volleyball

Volleyball

Volleyball

Volleyball

Volleyball

Volleyball

Volleyball

Volleyball

Volleyball

Volleyball

Volleyball

Volleyball

Volleyball

Volleyball

SCHOOL

Gustavus Adolphus

College

Gustavus Adolphus

College

College of Saint

Benedict

Gustavus Adolphus

College

Gustavus Adolphus

College

Augsburg University

Gustavus Adolphus

College

St. Catherine University

Gustavus Adolphus

College

Bethel University

Gustavus Adolphus

College

Bethel University

Hamline University

Bethel University

AWARD

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week



DATE
09/23/2024

09/23/2024

09/16/2024

09/16/2024

09/09/2024

09/09/2024

09/03/2024

09/03/2024

ATHLETE

Audrey
Spolidoro

Adisa Preston

Morgan Ryan

Brenna
Bruchert

Kasie Tweet

Sylvia Dixon

Audrey
Spolidoro

Lauren Klaith

SPORT
Volleyball

Volleyball

Volleyball

Volleyball

Volleyball

Volleyball

Volleyball

Volleyball

SCHOOL

College of Saint
Benedict

Macalester College

St. Olaf College

Saint Mary's University

Gustavus Adolphus
College

Carleton College
College of Saint
Benedict

Gustavus Adolphus
College

AWARD

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week



