2024 MIAC Volleyball Athletes of the Week

DATE	ATHLETE	SPORT	SCH00L	AWARD
11/11/2024	Kasie Tweet	Volleyball	Gustavus Adolphus College	Athlete of the Week
11/11/2024	<u>Lauren Klaith</u>	Volleyball	Gustavus Adolphus College	Athlete of the Week
11/04/2024	Audrey Spolidoro	Volleyball	College of Saint Benedict	Athlete of the Week
11/04/2024	<u>Lauren Klaith</u>	Volleyball	Gustavus Adolphus College	Athlete of the Week
10/28/2024	Kasie Tweet	Volleyball	Gustavus Adolphus College	Athlete of the Week
10/28/2024	Bri Van Well	Volleyball	Augsburg University	Athlete of the Week
10/21/2024	Kasie Tweet	Volleyball	Gustavus Adolphus College	Athlete of the Week
10/21/2024	Lexie Petrick	Volleyball	St. Catherine University	Athlete of the Week
10/14/2024	Maren Sundberg	Volleyball	Gustavus Adolphus College	Athlete of the Week
10/14/2024	Peyton Howie	Volleyball	Bethel University	Athlete of the Week
10/07/2024	Macie Malchow	Volleyball	Gustavus Adolphus College	Athlete of the Week
10/07/2024	Grace Solberg	Volleyball	Bethel University	Athlete of the Week
09/30/2024	Kaitlyn Kotek	Volleyball	Hamline University	Athlete of the Week
09/30/2024	Peyton Howie	Volleyball	Bethel University	Athlete of the Week

DATE	ATHLETE	SPORT	SCHOOL	AWARD
09/23/2024	Audrey Spolidoro	Volleyball	College of Saint Benedict	Athlete of the Week
09/23/2024	Adisa Preston	Volleyball	Macalester College	Athlete of the Week
09/16/2024	Morgan Ryan	Volleyball	St. Olaf College	Athlete of the Week
09/16/2024	Brenna Bruchert	Volleyball	Saint Mary's University	Athlete of the Week
09/09/2024	Kasie Tweet	Volleyball	Gustavus Adolphus College	Athlete of the Week
09/09/2024	<u>Sylvia Dixon</u>	Volleyball	Carleton College	Athlete of the Week
09/03/2024	Audrey Spolidoro	Volleyball	College of Saint Benedict	Athlete of the Week
09/03/2024	Lauren Klaith	Volleyball	Gustavus Adolphus College	Athlete of the Week